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The Chartist m

@nison steve

CDSL - First target achieved. m

On to the next target of 1780.

Updated chart. https://t.co/Ux4GVGnWp8
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CDSL - Targets opened

1575 & 1780

Weak below 1360 pic.twitter.com/0dorwkzVOK

— The_Chartist \U0O001f4c8 (@nison_steve) November 4, 2021

BUZZ CHRONICLES > CDSL

Saved by @SAnngeri
See On Twitter

1000.00

F00.00

700.00

600,00


https://buzzchronicles.com
https://buzzchronicles.com/b/cdsl
https://buzzchronicles.com/SAnngeri
https://twitter.com/nison_steve/status/1460095544756301825
https://twitter.com/nison_steve
https://twitter.com/nison_steve
https://twitter.com/nison_steve
https://t.co/Ux4GVGnWp8
https://t.co/0dorwkzVOK
https://twitter.com/nison_steve/status/1456242935708598278?ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw

	CDSL - First target achieved. ✅On to the next target of 1780.Updated chart. https://t.co/Ux4GVGnWp8

